
Sunday 4 March, 2007

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

South West Regional Final

Avon sky

Cornwall green

Devon orange

Dorset red

Gloucestershire royal

Somerset light grey



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 738 60 70 70 70 52 58 51 40 58 51 54 52 52

2 Somerset light grey 598 30 60 60 50 88 42 38 50 38 26 50 40 26

3 Devon orange 568 70 40 50 40 34 42 42 42 38 54 40 42 34

4 Dorset red 558 20 50 40 60 40 38 47 48 50 39 36 48 42

5 Gloucestershire royal 334 50 30 25 30 23 18 30 0 0 40 28 28 32

6 Cornwall green 176 40 0 25 0 3 30 12 30 0 0 12 0 24



Team Results Avon (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 738 60 70 70 70 52 58 51 40 58 51 54 52 52

2 Somerset light grey 598 30 60 60 50 88 42 38 50 38 26 50 40 26

3 Devon orange 568 70 40 50 40 34 42 42 42 38 54 40 42 34

4 Dorset red 558 20 50 40 60 40 38 47 48 50 39 36 48 42

5 Gloucestershire royal 334 50 30 25 30 23 18 30 0 0 40 28 28 32

6 Cornwall green 176 40 0 25 0 3 30 12 30 0 0 12 0 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Ashley Pierson 2LR 21.8 21.7 21.7 2 28
1 Ashley Pierson STJ 6.44 6.26 6.59 0.00 6.59 4 24
2 Alex Goodwin 4LR 47.3 46.2 46.2 2 28
2 Alex Goodwin STJ 6.76 6.78 6.83 6.85 6.85 2 28
3 Josh Harrison 4LR 46.4 45.9 45.9 1 30
3 Josh Harrison SLJ 2.30 2.32 2.36 2.40 2.40 1 30
4 Adam James 6LR 1:17.3 1:17.3 1 30
4 Adam James SB 74 74 5= 21
5 George Robson 6LR 1:19.9 1:19.9 5= 21
5 George Robson HJ 1.10 1.10 10 12
6 Chad Edwards VJ 61 64 62 63 64 1 30
7 Jake Fisher 2LR 22.1 22.1 22.1 4 24
7 Jake Fisher SB 82 82 1 30
8 Grady Wright HJ 1.55 1.55 2 28
9 Alex Brown SLJ 1.98 2.10 2.10 2.16 2.16 4 24

10 Alan Pritchard S 9.19 9.05 0.00 0.00 9.19 2 28
10 Alan Pritchard SLJ 1.92 1.94 2.00 1.84 2.00
11 Nick Weaver S 9.00 8.64 9.58 9.23 9.58 1 30
12 Jordan Dowe VJ 45 47 45 45 47 5 22



Team Results Cornwall (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 738 60 70 70 70 52 58 51 40 58 51 54 52 52

2 Somerset light grey 598 30 60 60 50 88 42 38 50 38 26 50 40 26

3 Devon orange 568 70 40 50 40 34 42 42 42 38 54 40 42 34

4 Dorset red 558 20 50 40 60 40 38 47 48 50 39 36 48 42

5 Gloucestershire royal 334 50 30 25 30 23 18 30 0 0 40 28 28 32

6 Cornwall green 176 40 0 25 0 3 30 12 30 0 0 12 0 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 James Houseman 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 14= 3
13 James Houseman HJ 1.15 1.15 8 16
14 Liam Littlejohns 4LR 50.4 0.0 50.4 7 18
14 Liam Littlejohns VJ 46 47 48 44 48 4 24
15 Michael Hunt 4LR 51.6 0.0 51.6 10 12
15 Michael Hunt HJ 1.15 1.15 9 14
16 Matthew Fisk 6LR 1:25.0 1:25.0 10 12
16 Matthew Fisk SLJ 1.96 1.90 1.94 1.98 1.98 10 12



Team Results Devon (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 738 60 70 70 70 52 58 51 40 58 51 54 52 52

2 Somerset light grey 598 30 60 60 50 88 42 38 50 38 26 50 40 26

3 Devon orange 568 70 40 50 40 34 42 42 42 38 54 40 42 34

4 Dorset red 558 20 50 40 60 40 38 47 48 50 39 36 48 42

5 Gloucestershire royal 334 50 30 25 30 23 18 30 0 0 40 28 28 32

6 Cornwall green 176 40 0 25 0 3 30 12 30 0 0 12 0 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Josh Thompson STJ 6.16 6.42 6.34 6.42 6.42 6 20
26 Jedd Evans 6LR 1:21.5 1:21.5 7 18
26 Jedd Evans VJ 41 44 42 44 44 8 16
27 Charlie Shambrook HJ 1.30 1.30 6 20
28 Dan Sellick SB 80 80 2= 27
29 Tom Riden S 7.83 8.22 7.92 7.52 8.22 5 22
30 Jacob Brailey 2LR 21.9 21.9 21.9 3 26
30 Jacob Brailey SLJ 2.18 2.10 2.14 2.02 2.18 3 26
31 Stuart Tucker 4LR 47.9 47.8 47.8 3 26
31 Stuart Tucker STJ 6.51 6.42 6.38 6.45 6.51 5 22
32 Nathan Higgins 2LR 23.0 0.0 23.0 12 8
32 Nathan Higgins HJ 1.30 1.30 5 22
33 Wil Taper SLJ 2.02 1.94 2.02 1.94 2.02 9 14
34 Sam Chamberlain 6LR 1:18.5 1:18.5 4 24
34 Sam Chamberlain SB 80 80 2= 27
35 Tom Tramt S 5.30 6.30 5.95 0.00 6.30 8 16
36 Matthew Symonds 4LR 50.8 0.0 50.8 8 16
36 Matthew Symonds VJ 44 46 46 46 46 7 18



Team Results Dorset (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 738 60 70 70 70 52 58 51 40 58 51 54 52 52

2 Somerset light grey 598 30 60 60 50 88 42 38 50 38 26 50 40 26

3 Devon orange 568 70 40 50 40 34 42 42 42 38 54 40 42 34

4 Dorset red 558 20 50 40 60 40 38 47 48 50 39 36 48 42

5 Gloucestershire royal 334 50 30 25 30 23 18 30 0 0 40 28 28 32

6 Cornwall green 176 40 0 25 0 3 30 12 30 0 0 12 0 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Alex Cox 2LR 21.6 21.3 21.3 1 30
37 Alex Cox HJ 1.77 1.77 1 30
38 Jack Snook HJ 1.25 1.25 7 18
39 Joe Ring 2LR 22.5 0.0 22.5 11 10
39 Joe Ring SLJ 2.10 2.06 2.12 2.02 2.12 6 20
40 Adam Wright 4LR 49.0 48.3 48.3 4 24
40 Adam Wright SLJ 2.02 2.02 1.94 2.02 2.02 8 16
41 James Wright 6LR 1:17.9 1:17.9 3 26
41 James Wright STJ 6.89 6.94 6.96 6.90 6.96 1 30
42 Ashley Long 2LR 24.6 0.0 24.6
42 Ashley Long STJ 6.42 5.82 5.90 6.33 6.42 7 18
43 Daniel Martin 6LR 1:19.9 1:19.9 5= 21
43 Daniel Martin VJ 46 51 45 48 51 2 28
44 Sam Elliot VJ 39 38 37 38 39 9 14
45 Jamie Fenton S 8.73 8.69 9.06 8.75 9.06 3 26
46 Andrew Lees S 8.57 8.99 9.00 8.78 9.00 4 24
47 Adam Lee SB 74 74 5= 21
48 Henry Graven 4LR 51.3 0.0 51.3 9 14
48 Henry Graven SB 68 68 7 18



Team Results Gloucestershire (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 738 60 70 70 70 52 58 51 40 58 51 54 52 52

2 Somerset light grey 598 30 60 60 50 88 42 38 50 38 26 50 40 26

3 Devon orange 568 70 40 50 40 34 42 42 42 38 54 40 42 34

4 Dorset red 558 20 50 40 60 40 38 47 48 50 39 36 48 42

5 Gloucestershire royal 334 50 30 25 30 23 18 30 0 0 40 28 28 32

6 Cornwall green 176 40 0 25 0 3 30 12 30 0 0 12 0 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Alfie Thompson 2LR 24.8 0.0 24.8
49 Alfie Thompson 4LR 51.8 0.0 51.8 11 10
49 Alfie Thompson SLJ 1.82 0.00 1.74 0.00 1.82 11 10
50 Zander Brown 6LR 1:22.5 1:22.5 8 16
50 Zander Brown STJ 4.99 0.00 5.13 5.43 5.43 10 12
51 Joe Morris 6LR 1:22.8 1:22.8 9 14
51 Joe Morris SB 79 79 4 24
52 Josh Clifford VJ 41 32 47 42 47 6 20
53 Dan Warnier 2LR 22.0 22.5 22.5 6 20
53 Dan Warnier STJ 6.02 0.00 5.97 5.97 6.02 8 16
54 Jordan Parker 2LR 25.6 0.0 25.6
54 Jordan Parker VJ 31 34 33 31 34 10 12
55 Yesper Adams 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 14= 3
55 Yesper Adams SLJ 2.00 2.02 2.00 2.04 2.04 7 18
56 Carston Adams 4LR 52.1 0.0 52.1 12 8
56 Carston Adams SB 66 66 8 16
57 Andrew Harris S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
58 Tom Rust S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Team Results Somerset (light grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 738 60 70 70 70 52 58 51 40 58 51 54 52 52

2 Somerset light grey 598 30 60 60 50 88 42 38 50 38 26 50 40 26

3 Devon orange 568 70 40 50 40 34 42 42 42 38 54 40 42 34

4 Dorset red 558 20 50 40 60 40 38 47 48 50 39 36 48 42

5 Gloucestershire royal 334 50 30 25 30 23 18 30 0 0 40 28 28 32

6 Cornwall green 176 40 0 25 0 3 30 12 30 0 0 12 0 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Cameron Rafferty 2LR 24.1 0.0 24.1
61 Cameron Rafferty 6LR 1:17.8 1:17.8 2 28
61 Cameron Rafferty HJ 1.35 1.35 4 24
62 Eben Harding 4LR 50.1 50.9 50.9 6 20
62 Eben Harding STJ 5.48 5.59 5.66 5.93 5.93 9 14
63 Arron Athersuch 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5
63 Arron Athersuch HJ 1.55 1.55 3 26
64 Jack Blair 2LR 22.4 22.2 22.2 5 22
64 Jack Blair SB 64 64 9= 13
65 Hugh Wilman 4LR 48.2 48.7 48.7 5 22
65 Hugh Wilman STJ 6.69 6.52 6.54 6.47 6.69 3 26
66 Samuel Nunn 2LR 23.1 0.0 23.1 13 6
66 Samuel Nunn VJ 43 49 50 48 50 3 26
67 Daniel Handford 2LR 0.0 0.0 0.0 7= 15
67 Daniel Handford SLJ 2.14 2.08 0.00 2.06 2.14 5 22
68 Joshua Searle 2LR 0.0 0.0 0.0 7= 15
68 Joshua Searle SB 64 64 9= 13
69 Robin Fieldhouse 2LR 0.0 0.0 0.0 7= 15
69 Robin Fieldhouse S 6.32 6.20 6.96 6.09 6.96 6 20
70 Joe Bridger SLJ 2.12 2.14 2.18 2.18 2.18 2 28
71 Callum Taylor 2LR 0.0 0.0 0.0 7= 15
71 Callum Taylor 6LR 1:26.8 1:26.8 11 10
71 Callum Taylor S 6.65 6.45 6.63 6.93 6.93 7 18



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Devon orange 1:14.0 0.0 1:14.0 70.0
2 01 Avon sky 1:15.5 0.0 1:15.5 60.0
3 05 Gloucestershire royal 1:17.3 0.0 1:17.3 50.0
4 02 Cornwall green 1:17.9 0.0 1:17.9 40.0
5 06 Somerset light grey 1:18.9 0.0 1:18.9 30.0
6 04 Dorset red 1:21.4 0.0 1:21.4 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Somerset light grey 88
2 Avon sky 52
3 Dorset red 40
4 Devon orange 34
5 Gloucestershire royal 23
6 Cornwall green 3

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset red 37 Alex Cox 21.3 30
2 Avon sky 1 Ashley Pierson 21.7 28
3 Devon orange 30 Jacob Brailey 21.9 26
4 Avon sky 7 Jake Fisher 22.1 24
5 Somerset light grey 64 Jack Blair 22.2 22
6 Gloucestershire royal 53 Dan Warnier 22.5 20

7= Somerset light grey 67 Daniel Handford 0.0 15
7= Somerset light grey 68 Joshua Searle 0.0 15
7= Somerset light grey 69 Robin Fieldhouse 0.0 15
7= Somerset light grey 71 Callum Taylor 0.0 15
11 Dorset red 39 Joe Ring 22.5 10
12 Devon orange 32 Nathan Higgins 23.0 8
13 Somerset light grey 66 Samuel Nunn 23.1 6

14= Cornwall green 13 James Houseman 23.8 3
14= Gloucestershire royal 55 Yesper Adams 23.8 3

Dorset red 42 Ashley Long 24.6 0
Gloucestershire royal 49 Alfie Thompson 24.8 0
Gloucestershire royal 54 Jordan Parker 25.6 0
Somerset light grey 61 Cameron Rafferty 24.1 0
Somerset light grey 63 Arron Athersuch 23.5 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 58
2= Devon orange 42
2= Somerset light grey 42
4 Dorset red 38
5 Cornwall green 30
6 Gloucestershire royal 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 3 Josh Harrison 45.9 30
2 Avon sky 2 Alex Goodwin 46.2 28
3 Devon orange 31 Stuart Tucker 47.8 26
4 Dorset red 40 Adam Wright 48.3 24
5 Somerset light grey 65 Hugh Wilman 48.7 22
6 Somerset light grey 62 Eben Harding 50.9 20
7 Cornwall green 14 Liam Littlejohns 50.4 18
8 Devon orange 36 Matthew Symonds 50.8 16
9 Dorset red 48 Henry Graven 51.3 14

10 Cornwall green 15 Michael Hunt 51.6 12
11 Gloucestershire royal 49 Alfie Thompson 51.8 10
12 Gloucestershire royal 56 Carston Adams 52.1 8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 51
2 Dorset red 47
3 Devon orange 42
4 Somerset light grey 38
5 Gloucestershire royal 30
6 Cornwall green 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 4 Adam James 1:17.3 30
2 Somerset light grey 61 Cameron Rafferty 1:17.8 28
3 Dorset red 41 James Wright 1:17.9 26
4 Devon orange 34 Sam Chamberlain 1:18.5 24

5= Avon sky 5 George Robson 1:19.9 21
5= Dorset red 43 Daniel Martin 1:19.9 21
7 Devon orange 26 Jedd Evans 1:21.5 18
8 Gloucestershire royal 50 Zander Brown 1:22.5 16
9 Gloucestershire royal 51 Joe Morris 1:22.8 14

10 Cornwall green 16 Matthew Fisk 1:25.0 12
11 Somerset light grey 71 Callum Taylor 1:26.8 10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon sky 1:31.0 0.0 1:31.0 70.0
2 06 Somerset light grey 1:34.5 0.0 1:34.5 60.0
3 04 Dorset red 1:37.7 0.0 1:37.7 50.0
4 03 Devon orange 1:39.7 0.0 1:39.7 40.0
5 05 Gloucestershire royal 1:45.6 0.0 1:45.6 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon sky 43.5 0.0 43.5 70.0
2 06 Somerset light grey 45.7 0.0 45.7 60.0
3 03 Devon orange 45.9 0.0 45.9 50.0
4 04 Dorset red 47.6 0.0 47.6 40.0

5= 02 Cornwall green 48.2 0.0 48.2 25.0
5= 05 Gloucestershire royal 48.2 0.0 48.2 25.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon sky 1:29.8 0.0 1:29.8 70.0
2 04 Dorset red 1:31.4 0.0 1:31.4 60.0
3 06 Somerset light grey 1:32.4 0.0 1:32.4 50.0
4 03 Devon orange 1:34.6 0.0 1:34.6 40.0
5 05 Gloucestershire royal 1:34.8 0.0 1:34.8 30.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

Gloucestershire royal 0
1 Somerset light grey 50
2 Dorset red 48
3 Devon orange 42
4 Avon sky 40
5 Cornwall green 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset red 37 Alex Cox 1.77 30
2 Avon sky 8 Grady Wright 1.55 28
3 Somerset light grey 63 Arron Athersuch 1.55 26
4 Somerset light grey 61 Cameron Rafferty 1.35 24
5 Devon orange 32 Nathan Higgins 1.30 22
6 Devon orange 27 Charlie Shambrook 1.30 20
7 Dorset red 38 Jack Snook 1.25 18
8 Cornwall green 13 James Houseman 1.15 16
9 Cornwall green 15 Michael Hunt 1.15 14

10 Avon sky 5 George Robson 1.10 12



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

Cornwall green 0
Gloucestershire royal 0

1 Avon sky 58
2 Dorset red 50
3= Devon orange 38
3= Somerset light grey 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 11 Nick Weaver 9.58 30
2 Avon sky 10 Alan Pritchard 9.19 28
3 Dorset red 45 Jamie Fenton 9.06 26
4 Dorset red 46 Andrew Lees 9.00 24
5 Devon orange 29 Tom Riden 8.22 22
6 Somerset light grey 69 Robin Fieldhouse 6.96 20
7 Somerset light grey 71 Callum Taylor 6.93 18
8 Devon orange 35 Tom Tramt 6.30 16

Gloucestershire royal 57 Andrew Harris 0.00 0
Gloucestershire royal 58 Tom Rust 0.00 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

Cornwall green 0
1 Devon orange 54
2 Avon sky 51
3 Gloucestershire royal 40
4 Dorset red 39
5 Somerset light grey 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Avon sky 7 Jake Fisher 82 30
2= Devon orange 28 Dan Sellick 80 27
2= Devon orange 34 Sam Chamberlain 80 27
4 Gloucestershire royal 51 Joe Morris 79 24

5= Avon sky 4 Adam James 74 21
5= Dorset red 47 Adam Lee 74 21
7 Dorset red 48 Henry Graven 68 18
8 Gloucestershire royal 56 Carston Adams 66 16

9= Somerset light grey 64 Jack Blair 64 13
9= Somerset light grey 68 Joshua Searle 64 13



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 54
2 Somerset light grey 50
3 Devon orange 40
4 Dorset red 36
5 Gloucestershire royal 28
6 Cornwall green 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 3 Josh Harrison 2.40 30
2 Somerset light grey 70 Joe Bridger 2.18 28
3 Devon orange 30 Jacob Brailey 2.18 26
4 Avon sky 9 Alex Brown 2.16 24
5 Somerset light grey 67 Daniel Handford 2.14 22
6 Dorset red 39 Joe Ring 2.12 20
7 Gloucestershire royal 55 Yesper Adams 2.04 18
8 Dorset red 40 Adam Wright 2.02 16
9 Devon orange 33 Wil Taper 2.02 14

10 Cornwall green 16 Matthew Fisk 1.98 12
11 Gloucestershire royal 49 Alfie Thompson 1.82 10

Avon sky 10 Alan Pritchard 2.00 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

Cornwall green 0
1 Avon sky 52
2 Dorset red 48
3 Devon orange 42
4 Somerset light grey 40
5 Gloucestershire royal 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset red 41 James Wright 6.96 30
2 Avon sky 2 Alex Goodwin 6.85 28
3 Somerset light grey 65 Hugh Wilman 6.69 26
4 Avon sky 1 Ashley Pierson 6.59 24
5 Devon orange 31 Stuart Tucker 6.51 22
6 Devon orange 25 Josh Thompson 6.42 20
7 Dorset red 42 Ashley Long 6.42 18
8 Gloucestershire royal 53 Dan Warnier 6.02 16
9 Somerset light grey 62 Eben Harding 5.93 14

10 Gloucestershire royal 50 Zander Brown 5.43 12



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 52
2 Dorset red 42
3 Devon orange 34
4 Gloucestershire royal 32
5 Somerset light grey 26
6 Cornwall green 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 6 Chad Edwards 64 30
2 Dorset red 43 Daniel Martin 51 28
3 Somerset light grey 66 Samuel Nunn 50 26
4 Cornwall green 14 Liam Littlejohns 48 24
5 Avon sky 12 Jordan Dowe 47 22
6 Gloucestershire royal 52 Josh Clifford 47 20
7 Devon orange 36 Matthew Symonds 46 18
8 Devon orange 26 Jedd Evans 44 16
9 Dorset red 44 Sam Elliot 39 14

10 Gloucestershire royal 54 Jordan Parker 34 12
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